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Bolzang Nuoto

50 Dorso

24° Trofeo delle Dolomiti
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

Bolzano, Domenica 22/01/2023 - 14:49

Cron: A-Basev.: 25

Pos Cor Ser. Atleta
M25 - M
1° 4 1 BONDAVALLIJURI
2° 5 1 GUGGINO EDOARDO
M30 - M
1° 3 1 TODESCO ALESSIO
2° 6 1 GEROLA SIMONE
3° 1 1 MORETTI CARLO
4° 5 2 TREVISAN RICCARDO
M35 -M
1° 8 1 BATTISTELLA ALESSANDRO
M40 - M
1° 7 1 ARGENTATI FEDERICO
2° 4 2 CATELLANILUCA
M45 - M
1° 2 2 MARIOTTI LUCA MARIA
2° 4 3 MEREGALLI ALESSANDRO
3° 3 3 TONIN MICHELE
M50 - M
1° 2 1 BOGA DAVIDE
2° 6 2 BOZZOLIN ROBERTO
3° 3 2 CAPACCI MARCO
M55 - M
1° 7 2 SILVANI LORENZO
2° 8 2 MICHELETTI MARCO
3° 1 2 MUNERATI MASSIMO
- 6 3 DELUGGI HANNO
- 5 3 FERRETTI RENZO
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Anno

1997
1994
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1991
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Assoluti Maschi Master

Societa

Tempo base

ASOLA NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO

Tempo base
ONDABLU SSD
CHIESE NUOTO

BOLZANO NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE

Tempo base
SSV BRIXEN

Tempo base
POL GARDEN RIMINI
COOPERNUOTO

Tempo base
BRENTA NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
ONDABLU SSD

Tempo base

POL GARDEN RIMINI
SPORTING CLUB VERONA
RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD

Tempo base

TRI AIRONI ASD

RARI NANTES TRENTO
BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV BOZEN

RARI NANTES TRENTO
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Tempo

00:24.39

00:27.47
00:29.48

00:24.80

00:29.57
00:32.12
00:32.30
00:35.62

00:25.40
00:30.45
00:26.10

00:31.97
00:32.57

00:26.88

00:39.13
00:41.76
00:48.63

00:27.74

00:31.69
00:35.39
00:37.16

00:28.86

00:40.26

00:44.94

00:50.78
ASS
SQU

Pti

887.88
827.34

838.69
772.10
767.80
696.24

834.15

816.39
801.35

686.94
643.68
552.75

875.36
783.84
746.50

716.84
642.19
568.33
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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